PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Communications Research Laboratory, Inc.	04/22/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Communications Research Laboratory, Inc.
Street Address:	4-2-1, Nukui-Kitamachi
Internal Address:	Koganei-shi
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6246295

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 413-3000
Email: khudson@oblon.com
Correspondent Name: Oblon, Spivak, et al.
Address Line 1: 1940 Duke Street

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 02809-0019-2X

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Karen L. Hudson

Total Attachments: 1

source=2809-0019#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 6246

PATENT REEL: 026168 FRAME: 0876

NO DOCUMENT

REQUIRED

Old Address:

c/o National Institute of Information and

Communications Technology 4-2-1, Nukui-Kitamachi, Koganei-shi

Tokyo, Japan

New Address:

4-2-1, Nukui-Kitamachi, Koganei-shi

Tokyo, Japan

PATENT REEL: 026168 FRAME: 0877

RECORDED: 04/22/2011